
TEAM LEGEND
W30 M35
W40 M45
M50 M55

FRIDAY 14-Oct-22 BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B1 10.00AM Brisbane Lions Over45 V Moggill 45 Wrecks 10.00AM 1
B2 10.00AM Bravehearts V HP Hawks O45s 10.00AM 2

B3 11.00AM Bula Boyz V Ace Leg Ends 11.00AM 1
B4 11.00AM Sunshine Coast Legends V London Pride 11.00AM 2

B5 12.00PM  Panthers V The Gap Juniors 12.00PM 1
B6 12.00PM Sunshine Coast 50 V Burleigh Saint Germain 12.00PM 2
B7 12.00PM Samford Desperados v Strokers (NSW) 12.00PM 3

B8 1.00PM Stormcats V North Sydney Utd 1.00PM 1
B9 1.00PM Tomcats 55 V Melchester Rovers 1.00PM 2

B10 1.00PM Canberra V Northern Wanderers FC 1.00PM 3

B11 2.00PM Samford Old Boys V Bayside 2.00PM 1
B12 2.00PM Old Bobby's Noosa V Fraser Coast 50 2.00PM 2
B13 2.00PM Coast Roar V Wynnum Wolves 50 2.00PM 3

B14 3.00PM Bravehearts V Beaumaris FC 3.00PM 1
B15 3.00PM London Pride V QLD Lions 55 3.00PM 2
B16 3.00PM Brisbane Lions Over45 V HP Hawks O45s 3.00PM 3

B17 4.00PM Newmarket Postal V Stormcats 4.00PM 1
B18 4.00PM SB Athletic V Beavers from Brazil 4.00PM 2
B19 4.00PM Capalaba Utd V Samford Desperados 4.00PM 3

B20 5.00PM North Sydney Utd V Bula Boyz 5.00PM 1
B21 5.00PM Sunshine Coast Legends V Melchester Rovers 5.00PM 2
B22 5.00PM Naraweena Rangers V Samford Old Boys 5.00PM 3

B23 6.00PM Strokers (NSW) V  Panthers 6.00PM 1
B24 6.00PM Sunshine Coast 50 V Old Bobby's Noosa 6.00PM 2
B25 6.00PM Fraser Coast 50 V Burleigh Saint Germain 6.00PM 3

7.00PM                                             OPENING CEREMONY & FIREWORK SHOW
B26 7.15pm Canberra V Bayside 7.15pm 1
B27 7.15pm QLD Lions 55 V Tomcats 55 7.15pm 2
B28 7.15pm Moggill 45 Wrecks V Beaumaris FC 7.15pm 3

B29 8.15pm Ace Leg Ends V Newmarket Postal 8.15pm 1
B30 8.15pm The Gap Juniors V Capalaba Utd 8.15pm 2
B31 8.15pm Northern Wanderers FC V Naraweena Rangers 8.15pm 3



FRIDAY     14TH OCTOBER 2022 M'DORE
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

M1 10.00AM SC Benchwarmers V Legends of the Phoenix 10.00AM 1
M2 10.00AM Silver Foxes FC V Sunshine Coast Rebels 10.00AM 3
M3 10.00AM Braussie United V Sunshine Coast 10.00AM 4
M4 10.00AM Dunnahammy V Wynnum Wolves 10.00AM 6

M5 11.00AM Ladyfingers V Tomcats 11.00AM 1
M6 11.00AM Fraser Coast 30 V Legless Lizards 11.00AM 3
M7 11.00AM Ladies in Red V Coastal Cruisers 11.00AM 4
M8 11.00AM Ace Red Bears V Leftover Leftovers 11.00AM 6

M9 12.00PM Sunshine Coast Mavericks V Man Chest Hair Utd 12.00PM 1
M10 12.00PM Gold Coast Rangers V Moggill 35 Sports 12.00PM 3
M11 12.00PM Pinnacle Insurance V Gympie United 12.00PM 4
M12 12.00PM Baringa V StormChasers 12.00PM 6

M13 1.00PM Pink Panthers V TCs 1.00PM 1
M14 1.00PM Super Sonics V Black Mambas 1.00PM 3
M15 1.00PM Un-Beer-Lievable V Fraser Coast 40 1.00PM 4
M16 1.00PM Batgirls V The Comebacks 1.00PM 6

M17 2.00PM Silver Foxes FC V Fraser Coast 2.00PM 1
M18 2.00PM SC Benchwarmers V Sunshine Coast Rebels 2.00PM 3
M19 2.00PM Batgirls 30 V TR Soccer Supremo's 2.00PM 4
M20 2.00PM Beavers from Brazil V Braussie United 2.00PM 6

M21 3.00PM Sunshine Coast Mavericks V Lions Masters 3.00PM 1
M22 3.00PM Leftover Leftovers V Coastal Cruisers 3.00PM 3
M23 3.00PM Murtwilda's V Fyshwick FC 3.00PM 4
M24 3.00PM StormChasers V Tarragindi Tigers 3.00PM 6

M25 4.00PM Man Chest Hair Utd V Moggill 35 Sports 4.00PM 1
M26 4.00PM Ace Red Bears V Ladies in Red 4.00PM 3
M27 4.00PM Sunshine Coast V Wynnum Wolves 4.00PM 4
M28 4.00PM Gympie United V Baringa 4.00PM 6

M29 5.00PM Dunnahammy V Beavers from Brazil 5.00PM 1
M30 5.00PM The Comebacks V Fraser Coast 40 5.00PM 3
M31 5.00PM Batgirls V Un-Beer-Lievable 5.00PM 4
M32 5.00PM Legends of the Phoenix V Fraser Coast 5.00PM 6

M33 6.00pm Pinnacle Insurance V Tarragindi Tigers 6.00pm 1
M34 6.00pm TR Soccer Supremo's V Tomcats 6.00pm 3
M35 6.00pm Gold Coast Rangers V Lions Masters 6.00pm 6



SATURDAY 15th OCTOBER BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B32 9.00AM Bula Boyz V Stormcats 9.00AM 1
B33 9.00AM Samford Desperados V  Panthers 9.00AM 2
B34 9.00AM Canberra V Samford Old Boys 9.00AM 3

B35 10.00AM Bravehearts V Brisbane Lions Over45 10.00AM 1
B36 10.00AM London Pride V Melchester Rovers 10.00AM 2
B37 10.00AM Sunshine Coast 50 V Fraser Coast 50 10.00AM 3

B38 11.00AM Newmarket Postal V North Sydney Utd 11.00AM 1
B39 11.00AM Sunshine Coast Legends V QLD Lions 55 11.00AM 2
B40 11.00AM Coast Roar V Beavers from Brazil 11.00AM 3

B41 12.00PM Beaumaris FC V HP Hawks O45s 12.00PM 1
B42 12.00PM Capalaba Utd V Strokers (NSW) 12.00PM 2
B43 12.00PM Wynnum Wolves 50 V SB Athletic 12.00PM 3

B44 1.00PM Bayside V Naraweena Rangers 1.00PM 1
B45 1.00PM Stormcats V Ace Leg Ends 1.00PM 2
B46 1.00PM Bravehearts V Moggill 45 Wrecks 1.00PM 3

B47 2.00PM Samford Desperados V The Gap Juniors 2.00PM 1
B48 2.00PM QLD Lions 55 V Melchester Rovers 2.00PM 2
B49 2.00PM Samford Old Boys V Northern Wanderers FC 2.00PM 3

B50 3.00PM Bula Boyz V Newmarket Postal 3.00PM 1
B51 3.00PM Brisbane Lions Over45 V Beaumaris FC 3.00PM 2
B52 3.00PM  Panthers V Capalaba Utd 3.00PM 3

B53 4.00PM Canberra V Naraweena Rangers 4.00PM 1
B54 4.00PM London Pride V Tomcats 55 4.00PM 2
B55 4.00PM Burleigh Saint Germain V Old Bobby's Noosa 4.00PM 3

B56 5.00PM North Sydney Utd V Ace Leg Ends 5.00PM 1
B57 5.00PM Wynnum Wolves 50 V Beavers from Brazil 5.00PM 2
B58 5.00PM Coast Roar V SB Athletic 5.00PM 3

B59 6.00pm HP Hawks O45s V Moggill 45 Wrecks 6.00pm 1
B60 6.00pm Strokers (NSW) V The Gap Juniors 6.00pm 2
B61 6.00pm Bayside V Northern Wanderers FC 6.00pm 3



SATURDAY 15-Oct-22 M'DORE
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

M36 09:00AM Sunshine Coast Mavericks V Moggill 35 Sports 09:00AM 1
M37 09:00AM Sunshine Coast Rebels V Fraser Coast 09:00AM 3
M38 09:00AM SC Benchwarmers V Silver Foxes FC 09:00AM 4
M39 09:00AM Braussie United V Wynnum Wolves 09:00AM 6

M40 10.00AM Beavers from Brazil V Sunshine Coast 10.00AM 1
M41 10.00AM Gympie United V StormChasers 10.00AM 3
M42 10.00AM Baringa V Tarragindi Tigers 10.00AM 4
M43 10.00AM Fyshwick FC V Legless Lizards 10.00AM 6

M44 11.00AM Batgirls 30 V Ladyfingers 11.00AM 1
M45 11.00AM Murtwilda's V Fraser Coast 30 11.00AM 3
M46 11.00AM Coastal Cruisers V Ace Red Bears 11.00AM 4
M47 11.00AM TCs V Super Sonics 11.00AM 6

M48 12.00PM Gold Coast Rangers V Sunshine Coast Mavericks 12.00PM 1
M49 12.00PM Un-Beer-Lievable V The Comebacks 12.00PM 3
M50 12.00PM Pink Panthers V Black Mambas 12.00PM 4
M51 12.00PM Lions Masters V Man Chest Hair Utd 12.00PM 6

M52 1.00PM Dunnahammy V Sunshine Coast 1.00PM 1
M53 1.00PM Leftover Leftovers V Ladies in Red 1.00PM 3
M54 1.00PM Fraser Coast 40 V Batgirls 1.00PM 4
M55 1.00PM Silver Foxes FC V Legends of the Phoenix 1.00PM 6

M56 2.00PM Pinnacle Insurance V StormChasers 2.00PM 1
M57 2.00PM Batgirls 30 V Tomcats 2.00PM 3
M58 2.00PM TR Soccer Supremo's V Ladyfingers 2.00PM 4
M59 2.00PM SC Benchwarmers V Fraser Coast 2.00PM 6

M60 3.00PM Beavers from Brazil V Wynnum Wolves 3.00PM 1
M61 3.00PM Gympie United V Tarragindi Tigers 3.00PM 3
M62 3.00PM Fyshwick FC V Fraser Coast 30 3.00PM 4
M63 3.00PM Murtwilda's V Legless Lizards 3.00PM 6

M64 4.00PM Gold Coast Rangers V Man Chest Hair Utd 4.00PM 1
M65 4.00PM Super Sonics V Pink Panthers 4.00PM 3
M66 4.00PM Black Mambas V TCs 4.00PM 4
M67 4.00PM Sunshine Coast Rebels V Legends of the Phoenix 4.00PM 6

M68 5.00PM Pinnacle Insurance V Baringa 5.00PM 1
M69 5.00PM Lions Masters V Moggill 35 Sports 5.00PM 3
M70 5.00PM Dunnahammy V Braussie United 5.00PM 6



SUNDAY 16TH OCTOBER BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B62 9.00AM M 50 1ST PLACE GROUP A V M 50 2ND PLACE GROUP B 9.00AM 1
B63 9.00AM Sunshine Coast Legends V Tomcats 55 9.00AM 2
B64 9.00AM W 40 1ST PLACE GROUP A V W 40 2ND PLACE GROUP B 9.00AM 3

B65 10.00AM M50 1ST PLACE GROUP B V M 50 2ND PLACE GROUP A 10.00AM 1
B66 10.00AM W 40 2ND PLACE GROUP A V W 40 1ST PLACE GROUP B 10.00AM 2

B67 11.00AM M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP A V M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP C 11.00AM 1
B68 11.00AM W 30 1ST PLACE GROUP A V W 30 1ST PLACE GROUP C 11.00AM 2
B69 11.00AM W 30 1ST PLACE GROUP B V W 30 BEST RUNNER UP 11.00AM 3

B70 12.00PM M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP B V M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP D 12.00PM 1
B71 12.00PM M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP B V M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP D 12.00PM 2
B72 12.00PM M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP A V M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP C 12.00PM 3

B73 1.00PM M 50 GRAND FINAL V 1.00PM 1
B74 1.00PM W 40 GRAND FINAL V 1.00PM 2
B75 1.00PM M 55 GRAND FINAL V 1.00PM 3

2.15PM                               GRAND FINALS TEAMS PARADE FOR NATIONAL ANTHEM

B76 2.30PM M 35 GRAND FINAL V 2.30PM 1
B77 2.30PM W 30 GRAND FINAL V 2.30PM 2
B78 2.30PM M 45 GRAND FINAL V 2.30PM 3

                    HALF TIME ENTERTAINMENT  - CROSSBAR CHALLENGE FINAL
3.30PM PRESENTATIONS 3.30PM



Men's Over 35 Men's Over 45 Women's Over 30 Women's Over 40
Group A Group A Group A Group A

SC Benchwarmers Bula Boyz Coastal Cruisers Black Mambas
Silver Foxes FC Stormcats Ace Red Bears Pink Panthers

Sunshine Coast Rebels Ace Leg Ends Ladies in Red Super Sonics
Legends of the Phoenix Newmarket Postal Leftover Leftovers TCs

Fraser Coast North Sydney Utd Group B Group B
Group B Group B Lady fingers Batgirls

Dunnahammy Brisbane Lions Over45 Tomcats The Comebacks (NSW)
Beavers from Brazil Bravehearts Batgirls Fraser Coast 40

Braussie United Moggill 45 Wrecks TR Soccer Supremo's Un-Beer-Lievable

Sunshine Coast Beaumaris FC (VIC) Group C
Wynnum Wolves HP Hawks O45s FYSHWICK FC (NSW)

Group C Group C Fraser Coast

Gold Coast Rangers  Panthers Legless Lizards Men's Over 50
Lions Masters Samford Desperados Murtwilda's Group A

Moggill 35 Sports The Gap Juniors Burleigh Saint Germain
Man Chest Hair Utd Capalaba Utd Old Bobby's Noosa

Sunshine Coast Mavericks Strokers (NSW) Men's Over 55 Fraser Coast 50

Group D Group D GROUP A Sunshine Coast 50

Pinnacle Insurance Canberra (A.C.T.) London Pride Group B
Gympie United Samford Old Boys Melchester Rovers (VIC) Beavers from Brazil 

Tarragindi Tigers Northern Wanderers FC QLD Lions 55 Coast Roar
Baringa Naraweena Rangers (NSW) Sunshine Coast Legends SB Athletic  (NSW)

StormChasers Bayside Tomcats 55 Wynnum Wolves 50



O35 Fixtures
 DRAW FRIDAY     14TH OCTOBER 2022 M'DORE

MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:
M1 10.00AM SC Benchwarmers V Legends of the Phoenix 10.00AM 1
M2 10.00AM Silver Foxes FC V Sunshine Coast Rebels 10.00AM 3
M3 10.00AM Braussie United V Sunshine Coast 10.00AM 4
M4 10.00AM Dunnahammy V Wynnum Wolves 10.00AM 6

M9 12.00PM Sunshine Coast Mavericks V Man Chest Hair Utd 12.00PM 1
M10 12.00PM Gold Coast Rangers V Moggill 35 Sports 12.00PM 3
M11 12.00PM Pinnacle Insurance V Gympie United 12.00PM 4
M12 12.00PM Baringa V StormChasers 12.00PM 6

M17 2.00PM Silver Foxes FC V Fraser Coast 2.00PM 1
M18 2.00PM SC Benchwarmers V Sunshine Coast Rebels 2.00PM 3
M20 2.00PM Beavers from Brazil V Braussie United 2.00PM 6

M21 3.00PM Sunshine Coast Mavericks V Lions Masters 3.00PM 1
M24 3.00PM StormChasers V Tarragindi Tigers 3.00PM 6

M25 4.00PM Man Chest Hair Utd V Moggill 35 Sports 4.00PM 1
M27 4.00PM Sunshine Coast V Wynnum Wolves 4.00PM 3
M28 4.00PM Gympie United V Baringa 4.00PM 6

M29 5.00PM Dunnahammy V Beavers from Brazil 5.00PM 1
M32 5.00PM Legends of the Phoenix V Fraser Coast 5.00PM 6

M33 6.00pm Pinnacle Insurance V Tarragindi Tigers 6.00pm 1
M35 6.00pm Gold Coast Rangers V Lions Masters 6.00pm 3

SATURDAY 15-Oct-22 M'DORE
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

M36 09:00AM Sunshine Coast Mavericks V Moggill 35 Sports 09:00AM 1
M37 09:00AM Sunshine Coast Rebels V Fraser Coast 09:00AM 2
M38 09:00AM SC Benchwarmers V Silver Foxes FC 09:00AM 3
M39 09:00AM Braussie United V Wynnum Wolves 09:00AM 6

M40 10.00AM Beavers from Brazil V Sunshine Coast 10.00AM 1
M41 10.00AM Gympie United V StormChasers 10.00AM 2
M42 10.00AM Baringa V Tarragindi Tigers 10.00AM 3

M48 12.00PM Gold Coast Rangers V Sunshine Coast Mavericks 12.00PM 1
M51 12.00PM Lions Masters V Man Chest Hair Utd 12.00PM 6

M52 1.00PM Dunnahammy V Sunshine Coast 1.00PM 1
M55 1.00PM Silver Foxes FC V Legends of the Phoenix 1.00PM 6

M56 2.00PM Pinnacle Insurance V StormChasers 2.00PM 1
M59 2.00PM SC Benchwarmers V Fraser Coast 2.00PM 6

M60 3.00PM Beavers from Brazil V Wynnum Wolves 3.00PM 1
M61 3.00PM Gympie United V Tarragindi Tigers 3.00PM 2

M64 4.00PM Gold Coast Rangers V Man Chest Hair Utd 4.00PM 1
M67 4.00PM Sunshine Coast Rebels V Legends of the Phoenix 4.00PM 6

M68 5.00PM Pinnacle Insurance V Baringa 5.00PM 1
M69 5.00PM Lions Masters V Moggill 35 Sports 5.00PM 3
M70 5.00PM Dunnahammy V Braussie United 5.00PM 6



O45 Fixtures
FRIDAY 22-Oct-21 BUDERIM

MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:
B1 10.00AM Brisbane Lions Over45 V Moggill 45 Wrecks 10.00AM 1
B2 10.00AM Bravehearts V HP Hawks O45s 10.00AM 2

B3 11.00AM Bula Boyz V Ace Leg Ends 11.00AM 1

B5 12.00PM  Panthers V The Gap Juniors 12.00PM 1
B7 12.00PM Samford Desperados v Strokers (NSW) 12.00PM 3

B8 1.00PM Stormcats V North Sydney Utd 1.00PM 1
B10 1.00PM Canberra V Northern Wanderers FC 1.00PM 3

B11 2.00PM Samford Old Boys V Bayside 2.00PM 1

B14 3.00PM Bravehearts V Beaumaris FC 3.00PM 1
B16 3.00PM Brisbane Lions Over45 V HP Hawks O45s 3.00PM 3

B17 4.00PM Newmarket Postal V Stormcats 4.00PM 1
B19 4.00PM Capalaba Utd V Samford Desperados 4.00PM 3

B20 5.00PM North Sydney Utd V Bula Boyz 5.00PM 1
B22 5.00PM Naraweena Rangers V Samford Old Boys 5.00PM 3

B23 6.00PM Strokers (NSW) V  Panthers 6.00PM 1
7.00PM                                             OPENING CEREMONY & FIREWORK SHOW

B26 7.15pm Canberra V Bayside 7.15pm 1
B28 7.15pm Moggill 45 Wrecks V Beaumaris FC 7.15pm 3

B29 8.15pm Ace Leg Ends V Newmarket Postal 8.15pm 1
B30 8.15pm The Gap Juniors V Capalaba Utd 8.15pm 2
B31 8.15pm Northern Wanderers FC V Naraweena Rangers 8.15pm 3

SATURDAY 15th OCTOBER BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B32 9.00AM Bula Boyz V Stormcats 9.00AM 1
B33 9.00AM Samford Desperados V  Panthers 9.00AM 2
B34 9.00AM Canberra V Samford Old Boys 9.00AM 3

B35 10.00AM Bravehearts V Brisbane Lions Over45 10.00AM 1

B38 11.00AM Newmarket Postal V North Sydney Utd 11.00AM 1

B41 12.00PM Beaumaris FC V HP Hawks O45s 12.00PM 1
B42 12.00PM Capalaba Utd V Strokers (NSW) 12.00PM 2

B44 1.00PM Bayside V Naraweena Rangers 1.00PM 1
B45 1.00PM Stormcats V Ace Leg Ends 1.00PM 2
B46 1.00PM Bravehearts V Moggill 45 Wrecks 1.00PM 3

B47 2.00PM Samford Desperados V The Gap Juniors 2.00PM 1
B49 2.00PM Samford Old Boys V Northern Wanderers FC 2.00PM 3

B50 3.00PM Bula Boyz V Newmarket Postal 3.00PM 1
B51 3.00PM Brisbane Lions Over45 V Beaumaris FC 3.00PM 2
B52 3.00PM  Panthers V Capalaba Utd 3.00PM 3

B53 4.00PM Canberra V Naraweena Rangers 4.00PM 1

B56 5.00PM North Sydney Utd V Ace Leg Ends 5.00PM 1

B59 6.00pm HP Hawks O45s V Moggill 45 Wrecks 6.00pm 1
B60 6.00pm Strokers (NSW) V The Gap Juniors 6.00pm 2
B61 6.00pm Bayside V Northern Wanderers FC 6.00pm 3



O50 Fixtures

FRIDAY 22-Oct-21 BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B6 12.00PM Sunshine Coast 50 V Burleigh Saint Germain 12.00PM 2

B12 2.00PM Old Bobby's Noosa V Fraser Coast 50 2.00PM 2
B13 2.00PM Coast Roar V Wynnum Wolves 50 2.00PM 3

B18 4.00PM SB Athletic  V Beavers from Brazil 4.00PM 2

B24 6.00PM Sunshine Coast 50 V Old Bobby's Noosa 6.00PM 2
B25 6.00PM Fraser Coast 50 V Burleigh Saint Germain 6.00PM 3

7.00PM                                             OPENING CEREMONY & FIREWORK SHOW

SATURDAY 15th OCTOBER BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B37 10.00AM Sunshine Coast 50 V Fraser Coast 50 10.00AM 3

B40 11.00AM Coast Roar V Beavers from Brazil 11.00AM 3

B43 12.00PM Wynnum Wolves 50 V SB Athletic  12.00PM 3
B55 4.00PM Burleigh Saint Germain V Old Bobby's Noosa 4.00PM 3

B57 5.00PM Wynnum Wolves 50 V Beavers from Brazil 5.00PM 2
B58 5.00PM Coast Roar V SB Athletic  5.00PM 3

O55 Fixtures

FRIDAY 22-Oct-21 BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B4 11.00AM Sunshine Coast Legends V London Pride 11.00AM 2

B9 1.00PM Tomcats 55 V Melchester Rovers 1.00PM 2

B15 3.00PM London Pride V QLD Lions 55 3.00PM 2

B21 5.00PM Sunshine Coast Legends V Melchester Rovers 5.00PM 2

B27 7.15pm QLD Lions 55 V Tomcats 55 7.15pm 2
7.00PM                                             OPENING CEREMONY & FIREWORK SHOW

SATURDAY 15th OCTOBER BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B36 10.00AM London Pride V Melchester Rovers 10.00AM 2

B39 11.00AM Sunshine Coast Legends V QLD Lions 55 11.00AM 2

B48 2.00PM QLD Lions 55 V Melchester Rovers 2.00PM 2

B54 4.00PM London Pride V Tomcats 55 4.00PM 2

SUNDAY 16TH OCTOBER BUDERIM
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

B63 9.00AM Sunshine Coast Legends V Tomcats 55 9.00AM 2



W30 Fixtures

 DRAW FRIDAY     14TH OCTOBER 2022 M'DORE
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

M5 11.00AM Ladyfingers V Tomcats 11.00AM 1
M6 11.00AM Fraser Coast V Legless Lizards 11.00AM 3
M7 11.00AM Ladies in Red V Coastal Cruisers 11.00AM 4
M8 11.00AM Ace Red Bears V Leftover Leftovers 11.00AM 6

M19 2.00PM Batgirls V TR Soccer Supremo's 2.00PM 4

M22 3.00PM Leftover Leftovers V Coastal Cruisers 3.00PM 3
M23 3.00PM Murtwildas V Fyshwick FC 3.00PM 4

M26 4.00PM Ace Red Bears V Ladies in Red 4.00PM 3

M34 6.00pm TR Soccer Supremo's V Tomcats 6.00pm 3

SATURDAY 15-Oct-22 M'DORE
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

M43 10.00AM Fyshwick FC V Legless Lizards 10.00AM 6

M44 11.00AM Batgirls V Ladyfingers 11.00AM 1
M45 11.00AM Murtwilda's V Fraser Coast 11.00AM 3
M46 11.00AM Coastal Cruisers V Ace Red Bears 11.00AM 4

M53 1.00PM Leftover Leftovers V Ladies in Red 1.00PM 3

M57 2.00PM Batgirls V Tomcats 2.00PM 3
M58 2.00PM TR Soccer Supremo's V Ladyfingers 2.00PM 4

M62 3.00PM Fyshwick FC V Fraser Coast 3.00PM 4
M63 3.00PM Murtwildas V Legless Lizards 3.00PM 6

W40 Fixtures

 DRAW FRIDAY     14TH OCTOBER 2022 M'DORE
MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:

M13 1.00PM Pink Panthers V TCs 1.00PM 1
M14 1.00PM Super Sonics V Black Mambas 1.00PM 3
M15 1.00PM Un-Beer-Lievable V Fraser Coast 40 1.00PM 4
M16 1.00PM Batgirls V The Comebacks 1.00PM 6

M30 5.00PM The Comebacks V Fraser Coast 40 5.00PM 3
M31 5.00PM Batgirls V Un-Beer-Lievable 5.00PM 4

SATURDAY 15TH OCTOBER 2022 M'DORE
M47 11.00AM TCs V Super Sonics 11.00AM 6

M49 12.00PM Un-Beer-Lievable V The Comebacks 12.00PM 3
M50 12.00PM Pink Panthers V Black Mambas 12.00PM 4

M54 1.00PM Fraser Coast 40 V Batgirls 1.00PM 4

M65 4.00PM Super Sonics V Pink Panthers 4.00PM 3
M66 4.00PM Black Mambas V TCs 4.00PM 4



Semi's and Finals
SUNDAY 16TH OCTOBER BUDERIM

MATCH: KO TIME: TEAM 1 TEAM 2 KO TIME: PITCH:
B62 9.00AM M 50 1ST PLACE GROUP A V M 50 2ND PLACE GROUP B 9.00AM 1
B63 9.00AM Sunshine Coast Legends V Tomcats 55 9.00AM 2
B64 9.00AM W 40 1ST PLACE GROUP A V W 40 2ND PLACE GROUP B 9.00AM 3

B65 10.00AM M50 1ST PLACE GROUP B V M 50 2ND PLACE GROUP A 10.00AM 1
B66 10.00AM W 40 2ND PLACE GROUP A V W 40 1ST PLACE GROUP B 10.00AM 2

B67 11.00AM M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP A V M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP C 11.00AM 1
B68 11.00AM W 30 1ST PLACE GROUP A V W 30 1ST PLACE GROUP C 11.00AM 2
B69 11.00AM W 30 1ST PLACE GROUP B V W 30 BEST RUNNER UP 11.00AM 3

B70 12.00PM M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP B V M 35 1ST PLACE GROUP D 12.00PM 1
B71 12.00PM M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP B V M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP D 12.00PM 2
B72 12.00PM M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP A V M 45 1ST PLACE GROUP C 12.00PM 3

B73 1.00PM M 50 GRAND FINAL V 1.00PM 1
B74 1.00PM W 40 GRAND FINAL V 1.00PM 2
B75 1.00PM M 55 GRAND FINAL V 1.00PM 3

2.15PM                               GRAND FINALS TEAMS PARADE FOR NATIONAL ANTHEM

B76 2.30PM M 35 GRAND FINAL V 2.30PM 1
B77 2.30PM W 30 GRAND FINAL V 2.30PM 2
B78 2.30PM M 45 GRAND FINAL V 2.30PM 3

                    HALF TIME ENTERTAINMENT  - CROSSBAR CHALLENGE FINAL
3.30PM PRESENTATIONS 3.30PM

TEAM LEGEND
W30
W40
M35
M45
M50
M55


